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Taking part in the study 
 
 
Please make sure you have read the 

Tell me about you - Information 
Booklet first. 

 

 

The booklet will give you the 

information you need to know if you 

want to be part of this research 

project. 

 

 
If you fill in this form you are saying 

that you want to take part in this 

study. 

 

 

You can ask someone you know to 

support you when filling in this form. 
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Ways to complete this form 
 
 
You can send your completed form 

back to us in different ways. 

 

 

You can email your form to:   

admin@donaldbeasley.org.nz 
 
 
You can post your form to us in the 

envelope with our address on it that 

came with this form. 

 

 

You can answer the online form on 

our website: 

 

www.donaldbeasley.org.nz/projects/tell-me-
about-you 
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You can phone us on: 
 

03 479 2162   
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Tell us about yourself 
 
 
Please write down your answers 
on each line. 
 
 
1. Your full name: 
 

………………………………………….. 

 

………………………………………….. 

 

2. Your age: 
 

………………………………………….. 

 

 

3. Your email address: 
 

………………………………………… 
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4. Your address where you get 
your mail: 
 

………………………………………….. 

 

………………………………………….. 

 

………………………………………….. 

 

 

 

5. Your phone number: 
 
………………………………………….. 

 

………………………………………….. 
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6. What is your ethnicity? 
 

Put a tick ü inside the box to show 

us your answer. 

 

 

Māori 

 

 

European New Zealander 

 

 

Pacific person 

 

 

Chinese  

 

 

Other – please write it 

here: 

 

……………………………… 

 

I do not want to tell you.   
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7. Where do you live now? 
 

Put a tick ü inside all the boxes that 

sound like where you live now. 

 

 

I live with my family  

or whānau. 

 

 

I live by myself 

 

 

I live with other people who 

are not part of my family. 

 

 

Other – please let us know: 

 

 

…………………………………………… 

 

……………………………….................. 
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8. Where have you lived before? 
 
 

Put a tick ü inside all the boxes that 

say where you have lived before. 

 

 

Institutions 

 

 

Disability support services 

 

 
Respite care services 

 

 

Mental health or psychiatric 

care 

 

 

Places run by religious or 

faith groups.  

 

There are more places on the next 
page. 
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8. Where else have you lived 
before? 

 

 

Put a tick ü inside all the boxes that 

say where you have lived before. 

 

 

Children’s services like: 

 

• children’s home 

 

• foster care 

 

• adoption services 

 

• school or early 

childhood. 

 

 

There are more places on the next 
page. 
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8. Where else have you lived 
before? 

 

 

Put a tick ü inside all the boxes that 

say where you have lived before. 

 

 

Youth justice services like: 

 

• youth justice facility 
 

• a health camp 
 

• in Police cells 
 

• Court cells 
 

• Police custody. 

 

 

Other – please let us know: 

 

………………………………………………………………………… 

 

………………………………………………………………………… 
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9. Would you like a support person 
with you when you take part in 
the research? 

 
 

Put a tick ü inside one box to tell us 

your answer. 

 

 

Yes 

 

 

No 
 

 

 

The name of your support person: 

 

………………………………………….. 

 

………………………………………….. 

 

 

 

 

[ 
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The phone number to call your 

support person is: 

 

………………………………………….. 

 

………………………………………….. 

 

 

The email address of your support 

person is: 

 

………………………………………….. 

 

………………………………………….. 
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How to contact us 
 

 

If you have any questions you can 

contact us. 

 

Call us on:  

 

• 03 479 2162 
 

• 0800 878 839 
 
 
The 0800 phone number will not cost 

you any money 

 

 

Email us at: 

 
admin@donaldbeasley.org.nz 
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You can send a letter in the post to: 

 

Donald Beasley Institute 
 
Suite 4, Level 2 
 
348 Cumberland Street 
 
Dunedin 9016 
 
New Zealand. 
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This information has been written by 

the Donald Beasley Institute.  

 

It has been translated into Easy Read 

by the Make It Easy service of People 

First New Zealand Inc. Ngā Tāngata 

Tuatahi. 

 

The ideas in this document are not 

the ideas of People First New Zealand 

Ngā Tāngata Tuatahi. 

 

Make It Easy uses images from: 
 

• Changepeople.org 
 

• Photosymbols.com 
 

• Sam Corliss 
 

All images used in this Easy Read 

document are subject to copyright 

rules and cannot be used without 

permission. 
 


